Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Artis - (427705) - Staines Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
36.58
38.40
38.92
39.34
40.19
40.73
41.13
44.55
44.63
44.70
44.90
44.98
45.83
46.24
46.51
46.79
47.61
48.41
49.08
52.51
52.51
53.47
54.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

220
190
183
177
166
159
155
122
121
121
119
118
112
109
107
105
100
95
91
74
74
70

67

WA Pts

Round

Round

Date

2611117
27/11/16
10/07/16
22/11/15
19/09/15
11/07/15
18/09/16
14/12/14
19/10/14
11/01/15
12/04/14
12/07/14
20/10/13
19/01/14
28/09/14
01/02/14
13/07/13
20/04/13
13/01/13
22/09/12
22/09/12
25/11/12
19/01/13

Date

Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015

Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)

Staines Club Championships 2016

Team Luton Development 2014 Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet
MCASA Spring Development Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Staines Club Championships

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
MCASA Spring Development Meet
Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Staines Club Championship

Staines Club Championships

Staines Black Swan Winter Meet

Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet

Meet

Venue

Walton On Thames
Walton on Thames
Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Knowle Green
Walton-on-Thames
Knowle Green
Luton

Elmbridge
Walton-on-Thames
Southbury

Staines

Elmbridge
Elmbridge

Staines
Hertfordshire
Elmbridge
Southbury

Staines
Spelthorne
Staines

Staines

Woking

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 4

3

3
Staines 3
Staines 3

3
Staines 3
Staines 3

4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4

4
Staines 3
Staines 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.58
38.40
41.13
38.92
39.34
40.19
40.73
44.70
44.55
44.63
46.51
44.98
44.90
46.79
46.24
45.83
47.61
48.41
54.43
49.08
53.47
52.51

52.51

Copyright 2024

220
190
155
183
177
166
159
121
122
121
107
118
119
105
109
112
100
95
67
91
70
74

74

-n

m m m M

26/11/17
27/11/16
18/09/16
10/07/16
22/11/15
19/09/15
11/07/15
11/01/15
14/12/14
19/10/14
28/09/14
12/07/14
12/04/14
01/02/14
19/01/14
20/10/13
13/07/13
20/04/13
19/01/13
13/01/13
25/11/12
22/09/12
22/09/12

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016
Staines Club Championships 2016

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015
Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Team Luton Development 2014 Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
MCASA Spring Development Meet
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
MCASA Spring Development Meet

Hants & South Coast Invitational Meet
Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Staines Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines Club Championship

Staines Club Championships

Walton On Thames
Walton on Thames
Knowle Green
Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Knowle Green
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Luton

Elmbridge

Staines

Staines

Southbury
Hertfordshire
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Southbury

Woking

Staines

Staines
Spelthorne

Staines

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



